Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2022 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 04/11/22
SPEC.2036.A.0320
SFP HIGH OUTPUT
Field Selectable Edge-lit Panel

sensors.
• Available with 3rd party controls. Check out
the ordering guide for compatibility.
Warranty
• LSI luminaires carry a 5-year limited
warranty. Refer to https://www.lsicorp.com/
resources/terms-conditions-warranty/ for
more information.
• 1 Year warranty on optional Battery Backup.
Test regularly in accordance with local
codes.
Listings
• Certified to UL 1598 and UL 8750.
• RoHS Compliant.
• DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified
product. Not all versions of this product
may be DLC qualified. Please check the DLC
Qualified Products List at www.designlights.
org/QPL to confirm which versions are
qualified.
• Suitable For Damp Locations.
OVERVIEW
Lumen Range (lm) 3,050 - 6,600
CCT (K) 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Wattage Range (W) 25 - 55
Efficacy Range (LPW) 110 - 128
Weight lbs (kg) 2x2
2x4
6.2 (2.8)
13.5 (6.1)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2022 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 04/11/22
SPEC.2036.A.0320
SFP High Output
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: SFP24   LED   FS2   UNV   DIM
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Refer to performance table for delivered lumens based on Wattage/CCT Combination
2 - Default setting is highest wattage
3 - Default setting is 4000K and highest lumen output
4 - Only available with EM units
Family
LED
Gen
Lumen
Package* Voltage Dimming
Color
Temperature Options
SFP22 - 2x2
SFP24 - 2x4
LED FS2 - Field Selectable
3,050 - 3,450 - 5,100 lm
3500 - 4000 - 5000K 1, 2
FS2 - Field Selectable
3,650 - 4,550 - 6,600 lm
3500 - 4000 - 5000K 1, 2
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120V-277VAC)
DIM - Dims to 10% (1 - 10V) Blank - Field Selectable3 Blank - None
ALBC - AirLink™ Blue (ALB) Fixture Controller
AVCM - Avi-on IFA integrated wireless controller 5 Amp 120-277VAC
EM - 10W Emergency Backup
EMCP - 10W Emergency Backup (Plenum rated)
FC15D - 6’ (5 conductor) #18 Leads (for use in dimming applications)
FC16D - 6’ (6 conductor) #18 Leads (for use in dimming applications) 4
Frame Kits for Surface Mount Panels
Hanging Steel Wire for Panels
Item Part No. & Specification
Part: SFPACK6
1 set with 6pcs 1.5m steel wire, 6pcs wire lock, 6pcs
plastic nails  6pcs screw
Use for 1x4 and 2x4 rectangle panel hanging installation
Item Part No. & Specification
Part: SFPSMK24
Dimension:  24.02” x 48.03” x 3”
White color finished
Part: SFPSMK14
Dimension:  12.21” x 48.03” x 3”
White color finished
Part: SFPSMK22
Dimension:  24.02” x 24.02” x 3”
White color finished
Description Order Number
Surface-Mount kit See Frame Kit Table
Suspension-Mount Kit 650324
Flange Kit 2x4 M20028
Flange Kit 2x2 M20027
Flange Kit 1x4 M20026
9/16" Narrow Recessed Grid Kit 2x4 735433
9/16" Narrow Recessed Grid Kit 2x2 735431
9/16" Narrow Recessed Grid Kit 1x4 736096
Accessory Ordering Information (Accessories are field installed)
Approved Dimming Controls
Maximum of eight fixtures allowed per dimming circuit.
Manufacturer Product Model Order Number
LSI 0-10V Dimmer DS10 596066
LSI Wall Switch Sensor with
0-10V Dimmer
WS10-OS 632700WHT
RAIL ATTACHMENT
#6 SCREWS PROVIDED WITH KIT FOR
SFP FLAT PANEL
- REMOVE SCREWS IN BACK OF PANEL THAT ALIGN WITH ATTACHMENT
 POINTS ON RAILS. USE PROVIDED #6 SCREWS TO SECURE RAILS TO
 BACK OF PANEL.
SFP 9/16 GRID SIDE